
LOT 12 ROLLING ACRES ADDITION.
430-237, 829-638, 850-923,
WD 1411-1249,

BARWICK FLORENCE CONIGLIO
PO BOX 737
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

29-6S-16-03970-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

29616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/11/2015 TW 1.08 15,120 0 0 15,120

STANDARD
3

44,714
8,400
15,120
68,234
22,402
45,832

HX HB SX 45,832
0

68,234
0

68,234

1411/1249 4/17/2020 WD Q I 01 62,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHERYL A MORIN

FLORENCE CONIGLIO B

0850/0923 12/15/1997 WD Q I 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PLUNSKE

MORIN

2026
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2022HX Base Yr

301 SW CLEWISTON CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,541 120.9000 72.54 111,784 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 39,230

FEP 144 85 122 3,540

FOP 192 35 67 1,944

1,688 1,541 44,714

BAS= W5 FEP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W47 S26 E27 FOP= S12 E16 N12
W16$ E25 N26$.

BAS

5

47

26

27

25

26

FEP 12

12

12

12

FOP12

16

12

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 1985 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,400

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,120


